Submittal Data Sheet
Helix_EXCEL_Complete_012622
Wilo-Helix EXCEL Complete- NSF 61/372 Pressure Boosting System
Technical Data - Operational Ranges
Liquid Temp Range -4°F to +180°F (Min. 32 °F for
Domestic Water)
Ambient Temp Range +32°F to +104 °F
Max Inlet Pressure 145 PSI

Wilo-Helix EXCEL Complete- NSF 61/372 Pressure Boosting System
Dimensions and Weights
Model Voltage (V) System Header Size
Suction / Discharge
Pump Size (300
Class ANSI)
Gauge Tap Size Transducer Tap Size
Hydronumatic Tank
Valve on Manifold
(Plugged)
Pump Weight (lbs)
Package Weight
(lbs)
Helix EXCEL Complete
V110-01/3/460 460  V 2” 150# ANSI 2” 1/4” FNPT 1/4” FNPT 3/4” MNPT x
3/4” FNPT 168 228
Helix EXCEL Complete V110-01/3/460
Special Note: All weights and dimensions are approximate and should not be used as exact rough-in dimensions
460 V~3

Pressure sensor)
Number of Analog Outputs 0
Number of Digital Inputs 1 (External On/Off)
Number of Digital Outputs 0
Optional Communications Gateways for Modbus, BacNET,
and LonWorks
Dip Switches 4
Helix EXCEL Complete V110-02/4.3/460
Project:
Engineer:
Contractor:
Submitted By:                        Date:
Approved By:                        Date:
Tag # Model # Flow BOOST PSI Min. Inlet PSI HP/Pump Phase Voltage RPM
Helix EXCEL Complete
V110-02/4.3/460 4.3 3600
 Article Number: 3313913
Helix EXCEL Complete V110-02-1/4.3/460
64.9%
66.7%

Pressure sensor)
Number of Analog Outputs 0
Number of Digital Inputs 1 (External On/Off)
Number of Digital Outputs 0
Optional Communications Gateways for Modbus, BacNET,
and LonWorks
Dip Switches 4
Helix EXCEL Complete V110-03/5.7/460
Project:
Engineer:
Contractor:
Submitted By:                        Date:
Approved By:                        Date:
Tag # Model # Flow BOOST PSI Min. Inlet PSI HP/Pump Phase Voltage RPM
Helix EXCEL Complete
V110-03/5.7/460 5.7 3600
 Article Number: 3313914
Helix EXCEL Complete V110-03-1/5.6/460
67.7%
69.7%

Pressure sensor)
Number of Analog Outputs 0
Number of Digital Inputs 1 (External On/Off)
Number of Digital Outputs 0
Optional Communications Gateways for Modbus, BacNET,
and LonWorks
Dip Switches 4
Helix EXCEL Complete V110-03/7.4/460
Project:
Engineer:
Contractor:
Submitted By:                        Date:
Approved By:                        Date:
Tag # Model # Flow BOOST PSI Min. Inlet PSI HP/Pump Phase Voltage RPM
Helix EXCEL Complete
V110-03/7.4/460 7.4 3600
 Article Number: 3313915
Helix EXCEL Complete V110-03-1/7.4/460
67.7%
69.6%

1176.34
46.31
Dimensions and Weights
Model Voltage (V) System Header Size
Suction / Discharge
Pump Size (300
Class ANSI)
Gauge Tap Size Transducer Tap Size
Hydronumatic Tank
Valve on Manifold
(Plugged)
Pump Weight (lbs)
Package Weight
(lbs)
Helix EXCEL Complete
V110-03/7.5/460 460  V 2” 150# ANSI 2” 1/4” FNPT 1/4” FNPT 3/4” MNPT x
3/4” FNPT 243 303
EC Motor Data (Single Motor Operation)
P2 Phase Voltage FLA (per pump) Efficiency Pmax
Model (HP) (KW) (~) (V) (A) ηm 100% (PSI)

Pressure sensor)
Number of Analog Outputs 0
Number of Digital Inputs 1 (External On/Off)
Number of Digital Outputs 0
Optional Communications Gateways for Modbus, BacNET,
and LonWorks
Dip Switches 4
Helix EXCEL Complete V110-03/8.7/460
Project:
Engineer:
Contractor:
Submitted By:                        Date:
Approved By:                        Date:
Tag # Model # Flow BOOST PSI Min. Inlet PSI HP/Pump Phase Voltage RPM
Helix EXCEL Complete
V110-03/8.7/460 8.7 3600
 Article Number: 3313916
Helix EXCEL Complete V110-03-1/8.7/460
67.7%
69.6%

Pressure sensor)
Number of Analog Outputs 0
Number of Digital Inputs 1 (External On/Off)
Number of Digital Outputs 0
Optional Communications Gateways for Modbus, BacNET,
and LonWorks
Dip Switches 4
Helix EXCEL Complete V110-04/10.1/460
Project:
Engineer:
Contractor:
Submitted By:                        Date:
Approved By:                        Date:
Tag # Model # Flow BOOST PSI Min. Inlet PSI HP/Pump Phase Voltage RPM
Helix EXCEL Complete
V110-04/10.1/460 10.1 3600
 Article Number: 3313917
Helix EXCEL Complete V110-04-1/10.1/460
68.8%
70.5%